
Start Date End Date POT Course Credits Number CRN Day Time Room Instructor(s) Instructor Contact

CCTS Orientation N/A N/A W 12:00 - 2:00 DOMCTR 1731 N/A N/A

STATA Workshop N/A N/A M 12:00 - 4:00 DOMCTR 1731 Cristina Murray-Krezan CMurray-Krezan@salud.unm.edu

2H Biostatistics 2 BIOM 559 27380 MWF 2:45-3:45 DOMCTR 1735 Cristina Murray-Krezan CMurray-Krezan@salud.unm.edu

OL Biomedical Informatics 1 BIOM 564 27417 R 3:00-5:00 DOMCTR 1735 Jon Eldredge JEldredge@salud.unm.edu 

Start Date End Date POT Course Number CRN Day Time Room Instructor(s) Instructor Contact

1 Biostatistics (continued) 2 BIOM 559 33070 MWF 2:45-3:45 DOMCTR 1735 Cristina Murray-Krezan CMurray-Krezan@salud.unm.edu

OL Research Design 1 BIOM 556 65891 T 3:00-5:00 DOMCTR 1735 Shiraz Mishra SMishra@salud.unm.edu

OL Measurement (Quantitative) 1 BIOM 557 65892 R 3:00-5:00 DOMCTR 1735 Teddy Warner TWarner@salud.unm.edu

1 Biostatistics (continued) 0 BIOM 559 n/a MWF                     2:45-3:45 DOMCTR 1735 Cristina Murray-Krezan CMurray-Krezan@salud.unm.edu

OL Epidemiology 1 BIOM 562 65893 T 3:00-5:00 DOMCTR 1735 Deirdre Hill DAHIll@salud.unm.edu

28-Nov-2019 29-Nov-2019

23-Dec-2019 1-Jan-2020

Start Date End Date POT Course Number CRN Day Time Room Instructor(s) Instructor Contact

1H Biostatistics (continued) 2 BIOM 559 MWF 2:45-3:45 Cristina Murray-Krezan CMurray-Krezan@salud.unm.edu

OL Grantsmanship 1 BIOM 566 R 3:00-5:00 Kimberly Page PageK@salud.unm.edu
OL Measurement (Qualitative) 1 BIOM 557 T 3:00-5:00 Andrew Sussman ASussman@salud.unm.edu

OL Scientific Writing 1 BIOM 570 T 3:00-5:00 Annette Crisanti ACrisanti@salud.unm.edu

OL Cultural Competency 1 BIOM 565 M 4:00-6:00 Brenda Pereda Bpereda@salud.unm.edu

8-Mar-2020 15-Mar-2020

Start Date End Date POT Course Number CRN Day Time Room Instructor(s) Instructor Contact

27-Apr-2020 22-May-2020 OL Biomedical Ethics 1 BIOM 567 MR 3:00-5:00 Thomas Byrd TByrd@salud.unm.edu

OL FDA Drug/Device Develop 1 BIOM 569 T* 3:00-5:00 Jeff Norenberg JNorenberg@salud.unm.edu

Last Updated: 6/19/2019

6-Jan-2020 28-Feb-2020

Block Five

* The FDA Course only meets on the dates listed for guided discussion; Most coursework is online. 
The 2020 CBPR will likely be scheduled for early June but the date has not yet been released

May 5,  May 12,  May 19

2-Mar-2020

Summer 2020 Semester

Block Six

Spring Break

1-May-2020

CCTS 2019-2020 Academic Year Schedule

Summer 2019 Semester

Orientation
Wednesday, 3-Jul-2019

Block One

Monday, 8-Jul-2019

25-Oct-2019

Block Four

Winter Break

Thanksgiving Holiday  

8-Jul-2019 30-Aug-2019

Fall 2019 Semester

2-Sep-2019

Block Two

20-Dec-2019

Block Three

Spring 2020 Semester

28-Oct-2019


